		MNA120012554	
13.18 11 28/01/2020 21:59°	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	D'one by
HOTTH NA/ING 20001535P	SAS c-filing		
GBO3652-0:	E-mail (within this, AIC 2	115)	
06/0//2020 17:00	I-Motor Claim Form	E-600 MT/1079000 -0	2007.
	I-Motor W/O (within C		
(31) - TP Ceporting Chile	I-Photo Uploaded		4
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort	
IP hisurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H		
Professed Wksp / NC Assign Wksp / QW: (	The second secon	DESCRIPTION OF SHARE SECURITY AND ADDRESS OF STREET	ax:
I'P Particulars: Veh No: SIF	7/8/0 1	IC( )/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: (	7-0000	Tel:	)
	riod: (	) Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	ENGINE AND	0-20%: P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO		
	00()/\$2,000()		*-
Governia Konjarka e fa sposta de la constanta della constanta de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta	THE THE WIND WAR THE THE PARTY WAS A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	SEE THE SOUND THE SEE SEE SEE	
The state of the s	and it was to be the control of the party and the last that the beautiful to the last the las	and the state of t	ANDY 1911, 13
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Infor		& Strictly NO refer of reporter.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	:: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: ( · , '	)
		7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			Liza Done by
mentalis (2008/2009)			Walk to District by
Remarks: (INC horizon 67(8)6616))	Courtesy Car ( )	Sale Dieselmecolopiese	Waldens by
Rennels (186 In Three 6708 6616).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )	KAR BIRGERARGAÇÂSEA	Live thinking by
Remarks 2007 (ING the Thirty 6739 6616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ( )		Washillane by
Rennels (186 In Three 6708 6616).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )		And the by
Remarks 2007 (ING the Thirty 6708 (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		Manual Control of the
Remarks 2007 (ING the Thirty 6708 (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		Table 100 to
Remarks 2007 (ING the Thirty 6708 (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		Angle Inches
Rennels (ING the Thick 6708 6616).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		Target State
Thermodese (ING the Thick 6700 (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		Algorithms by
Remarks 2007 (ING the Thirty 6708 (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )		
Remarks (ING the Thirty of Tell (616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Difference of Actions (1998)	Ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (		Zani (sp.) a valeu(s)
Remarks (ING Remarks (708 L616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date Transport Action  MA 2	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparetion Chresilist	30.00
Remarks [ING Renth Let 6708 6616]  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date Transport Action  MA 2	Courtesy Car ( )	Discounting Counting on the counting of the co	30.00
Remarks [ING Replication   1708 L616]   1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C   2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection   3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3   Injury :	Courtesy Car ( )	Property of the calls of the call o	30.00 PARTES
Remarks 2 (ING Repair Cost ) (Cost)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cost)  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date Transport Actions  MA 2  Lamining Particulars :-	Courtesy Car ( )	Date of the Company o	30.00 PARTERING STATE (5)
Remarks (ING Repair Cost ) (Cost)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cost)  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date Transport Action  MA 2  Injury :  river/Owner:  ontact No:	Courtesy Car ( )	President Completed States of the Completed States of the Completed States of the Complete	30.00 PARTERS 170 APRIL (2)
Remarks: [ING Remarks 6708 6616]  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Dark Transport Action  MA 2  Zamaning Particulars:  priver/Owner:  ontact No:	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Distriction Christian and Survey  Independent (\$100); INC (\$100);	30.00 PARTES
Remarks: (ING hordines 6708 6616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Duferrance Actions  Actions  Priver/Owner:  Onlact No:	Courtesy Car ( )	President Completed States of the Completed States of the Completed States of the Complete	30.00 PARALEST PARALE
Remarks: (ING In The C700 2616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Distributes Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Distriction Circuitis and Services (\$100); INC (\$100 Personal Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) of the Services (\$100 Personal Survey of the Services (\$100 Personal Survey of the Services (\$100 Personal Survey (\$100 Pe	30.00 Pradibin  30.00  10)  5120  5130  5140
Remarks (ING horning 6769 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Difference Check Particulars ( )  Priver/Owner:  Contact No:  arriaged Portion:  C Checked by (Enge-In-Churge):	Courtesy Car ( )	Dates of John Company Services of Services	30.00 PARTED III
Remarks (INC horning 6768 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Durations (FActions and Actions and	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Properties of the Complete Service of the Complete Service Ser	30.00 PARTON (5) STAIRCES (5) S
Remarks: (INC) to the C708 G616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Past Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date Come Cfactions 2: 25 (2008)	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Table Block Process of Services Services (Services Services Servic	30.00 PARISTS STARRESS (10) PARISTS (10) PAR

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/01/2020 21:54
Date Of Accident	06/01/2020 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 (BEDOK COURT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STOCKLESS HAVE SECTION	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD3652D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SP BEST SERVICE
Co Reg No	5XXXX222M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87763531
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87763531
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	5110023101
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOY KOK WEE
NRIC No	SXXXX603C
Date Of Birth	02/06/1961
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/1990
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87763531
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 206D COMPASSVALE LANE #09-127

Postcode

544206

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

PAID DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s). soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

# Circumstances of Accident

### REFER TO STATEMENT

# Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF7686B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW7691X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If environ is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:



# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	+»	Statement	
-			

## **DECLARATION**

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyharder s Signad re

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I WAS MOVING OUT FROM THE LOT, THAT DAY I NOT FEELING WELL, MY VEH ACCIDENTALLY HIT ONTO ANOTHER 2 PARKED VEH.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DAT	re:( '6 / 1 / 5	0 )(DD/	MM/YYYY	, TIME:	17.00	MHHAAAA
	LOCATION:	Bedol	South	Ave	3 (	Bed. K	Court)
	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE				- 11 - 111-21	
	alVEHIC	CLE NUMBER:	6RD 2	11000			
	SHZNIG	ANCE COLIDARIA	5100 3	100			
	CIPOLIC	ANCE COMPANY		ic.	Carrotting		*
	dipouc	Y NUMBER:			-		
	ONAKE	Y TYPE: (COMPRE)	HENSIVE / TH	HIRD PART	Y / THÍRD	PARTY FIRE	&THEED
	g) VEHICL	ALOON / COUPE /	MPV /VAN	I/LORRY,	MOTOR	CYCLE / OT	THERS)
		200 CO 10 CO 200 CO 10 C	V M I I / I / I / I/	AAAA EDZ	111000		
	U. C. M. C.	THE COUNTY ME A	The Part of the	ME.			
	IF NO. PI	CLAIMING UNDE	R YOUR OV	VN INSURA	NCE (YES	(ON/S	
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	LEASE STATE (THIRE	PARITO	AIM / REPO	DRTING C	NLY)	
							30
	DINRIC/EI	SP Best	Service		(/	MALE / FEM	(ALE)
		N/PASSPORT: S:			CONTAC	T: 877	6 3531
	-J. IDDINES	0					5 THE CHARLES (IV)
	* CONTINU	E TO 3.d IF DRIVE	ALCO DOL		7.		
*He of passar	JAJ. DRIVER	THE STATE OF THE	K ALSO POL	ICY HOLD	ER		
Clinduding dri	) a)NAME:	Loy Kok	14/22				
	b) NRIC/FIN	LOY KOK	wee.		(M	ALE / FEMA	\LE)
(1)	C)ADDRESS	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE		(	CONTACT	:	
	111000000000000000000000000000000000000						
	*d)DATE OF	BIRTH: ( +T / +	+, 1000				
	e)OCCUPA:	TION: (INDOOR /	C) PTO	)(DD/MM/	YYYY)		•
	f)YEARS OF	DRIVING EXPRERIE	DUIDOOR)	21/2	111660	19	
	4. WAS DRIVE	R AN FMPI OVER	OF THE TO	01/0	1/1990	117	25
	IF NO, RELA	DRIVING EXPRERIE R AN EMPLOYEE ATIONSHIP OF THE CONDITION (CLE	OF THE IN	SURED'S	COMPA	VY? (YES /	NO) //
							Hirer
				AG / OTHE	RS		
	CHREPORTED	TO POLICE IYES /	NO				
	II TES, PLEA	SE STATE WHICH F	POLICESTA	TION			
Lin A	B. THIRD PARTY	VEHICLE					******
a to a la spender ch	a) VEHICLE	MILLARED. ()	F 766	10	in normal		
s bioleoling deleve	) b) DRIVER'S	NAME:	F 768	6 B MC	DEL:		Delite Control
( )	C) NRIC/FIN,	/PASSPORT	The Marcellon		LOSSES FISH		
	. THIRD PARTY V	ELICIE		CC	NTACT:_		
Pilo of postange	d) VEHICLE N	NUMBER: SU	N7691V	,			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	( a) DRIVER'S	NAME.	10111	MO	DEL:		- 3
Charlanding drive				-			0
( )	10.25 10.00.00.00.00.00	MOST OKT.		co	NTACT:		
		32					
-1. X	8 (8)			50		8 8 12	2.5
ch = p	\$8	Cmail =					
794 L 18002-19-V	- T	224					
email		fax =					
responsible transmission							
1.		VIDEO -	No.				
License.		W 1885	NO.				

# CONFIDENTIAL

Annex E

# NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

NRIG	C/FINSIU	x 26	3C, has	reported t	o the Poli	ce a non-ir	njury traffic accident
whic	h occurred at		Bedek	South	theme	3	, we could
	e av pav K						
on _	6/1/2020	at	(£3 c	am	/pm invol	ving the fo	ollowing vehicles:
		-	690365 SCF768 - SCW7	00 06 B			
2							ours of its occurrenc Traffic Act, Cap 27
	Rank/N	ame	of Issuing (	Officer:	८व्य	s teamed	
	Date: _	8/1/	2025	239	Time:	1842	
	S/D Ref	f:	(57				
			Y	3	who N	RC	Sangkang NPC
	Police I	ost/U	Jnit:				2 Sangkang Square #01-02 S(545025)

Original – to be issued to informant Duplicate – to be submitted to Traffic Police

CONFIDENTIAL

Version as of 15 Jan 2002

· oTech

GeneralClaim

C_PAYA_UBI	800601		· Change	Language	Change I	Password	Log Out
ктор	<b>Policy Query</b>						
of Loss	Policy No.		Date of Accident	(	06/01/2020 14:2	20	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	GBD3652D	Certificate Number	. [			
			Search				
	Select Policy No.		noider product Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5110023101	S P BEST SERVICE 5332	222M GCV Comprehensive	GBD3652D	GBD3652D 3	1/05/2019	30/05/2020

Claim Handling										
Accident MT/1079000										
Policy No.	5110023101	Vehicle No.	G8D3652D		GST Re	gistration No.				
Certificate No.										
Policyholder Name	S P BEST SERVICE				Policyho	older NRIC		53325	222M	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAF	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading			0		
Contact No.(Mobile)	NIL	Contact No.(Office)				No.(Home)		122		
Email Address		Special Remark	No.		eCode			No 7		
KFK	+ No Yes	TCA	» No Yes		eCode I			1923		
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	15		Private	Hire		No		
Accident Details	NAMES OF THE PARTY	GO NOT AND THE MARK THE WORLD	4000		114004			i describite	COMP.	
Report Date	07/01/2020 17:10	Accident Report Within 24 hrs Time of Accident hhimm	No		Acciden	of Accident		Side Si Singap		
Date of Accident Reporting Centre	06/01/2020	Orange Force	17:45 No		ICM No			amgap	ore:	
Accident Location	administrator  295 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 PARKING LOT 77	Grange Force			LCS NO					
▼ Total Excess Applicable	273 DELON SOUTH AVE 3 PARKING EQUITY									
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00						
79800480										
00 Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00						
GED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver :	s Covered?		Not Co	/vered	
Additional Excess										
Total OD Excess Applicable	600,00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00						
<b>▽</b> Benefits										
GST Registered Informat	ion									
ST Registered	No:			tration Date						
SST Registration No.	02/01/2020 12:12:14 Surre	im changed GST Status Verified from No	GST Statu	is-ventico		Yes				
Modification History	07/01/2020 17:12:14 SYNCE	am changes 437 Status vernes han no	0.10.143							
Policyholder Mailing Add	reas									
Address 1	8LK 336 #04-373	Address 2	HOUGANG AVENUE	7	Address	. 3		SINGA	PORE 53033	65
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Co	de		53033		
Unit No.	04-373	Related Policy Number	5107563310-01							
OI Driver Info										
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver							
Unnamed driver Name	LOY KOK WEE	Driver NRIC	51482603C		Driver I	800		02/06/	/1961	
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/1990	Driver Age	58		Driving	Experience		30		
Contact No.(Mobile)	87763531	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	No.(Home)				
Address 1	BLK 205D #09-127	Address 2	COMPASSVALE LAN	NE	Address	13		SINGA	VPORE 54420	16
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Co	de		54420	6	
Unit No.	09-127									
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver I	Insurer Compa	iny:			
Declaration										
Breathalyser or Blood Text Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No							
Modification History										
Claim 003 OD-MX New	l .									
Claim Type *				ор-мх	v Insurer	S P BEST	SERVICE		Insured	533
Claim type .				GO-MX	Name Contac		SERVICE		NRIC.	1999
Contact No.(Mobile)				90771366	No. (Home				No. (Office)	
				P	10	12			TP.	
Email Address					Vehicle Numbe	G803652	D		Number	SUF
Claim Description				GBD3652D / SLF7686B ON 6	las 2020		-		Name of Preferred	
				CODE SESSED T GET FRESH SIN O	Jan Park				Workshop	
Preferred Workshop a	Insured Liability Fully at Fau	ult •								
Contains No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, N	iame unknown   GIA report Received	d •	processor	Claim	-			Date	
Date Registered				29/01/2020 20:42	Close				Received	29/0
9 02/02/0				Section of the sectio	Worksh	юр			Total Loss but	61
Report Taken By				BEH SWEE YANG SHERWIN	Repaire	SF.			Repaired	
Print AK letter										
			Save Submit							
Attachment										
7										
	ART (HILTOPPE)	Claim No.		003						
Accident No. Last Doc. Received	MT/1079000	Upload Date		29/01/2020 20:38						
HOLY SERVI PROCESSES		SHOW O'BLE			1	antident's	Linguis	w.w.		Oe
Change Elle No file share	Path *		Chear	Category *	* NO	Confidential •	Urgeno	v •		.06
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO		Normal			
			Clear	Please Select	* NO		Normal	•		
Choose File No file chosen					manual basis		- Local Control			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO		Normal			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO		Normal			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	•	Normal	•		
Message Read										

# Claim Handling( Claim Task 003 OD-MX)

						0	
Video List							
463	29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:39	SAS		Normal	SAS 20	
45	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BD0601( NATION 29 Jar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:39	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-29	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATION 29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:39	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-29	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION 29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) ON 2020 20:39	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	20-1-29
器	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION 29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 1 2020 20:39	Photos		Normal	Photos 26	20-1-29
- W		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:39	Photos.		Normal	Photos 20	20-1-29
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601( NATION 29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:40	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	20-1-29
4	NAC_BAYA_UB3_800601( NATION 29 Jan	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:42	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Uc	ense 2020-1-29
W- 300		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 20:42	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lic	erse 2020-1-29
tachment	Uploa	ded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Descri	ption

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

(B

 $\underline{\textbf{IMPORTANT NOTE}} : \ \ \text{Please submit the completed Addendum form to the } \underline{\textbf{same}} \ \ \text{Authorised Reporting Centre}$ with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# **ADDENDUM**

) PARTICULARS C	F PERSON MAKING THE AMENDI	MENTS:
Original Report	No : MNA120012554	Vehicle Registration No: GBD3652D
Name(as shown in I	NRIC): LOY KOK WEE	NRIC/FIN/Passport No : SXXXX603C
(*Vehicle Driver	/ Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete	
Address	BLK 206D COMPASSV	ALE LANE #09-127Singapore(54420
Contact (Tel)	87763531	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Email Address	:NO EMAIL	
Date of Acciden	:06/01/2020	Time of Accident : 17:00
Place of Acciden	t :BEDOK SOUTH AVE	3 (BEDOK COURT)
Insurance Comp	any:NTUC Income Insura	nce Co-operative Ltd
		SHERWIN
Policyholder / Dri Date:	ver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date: